LEA Code

003

009

011

013

015

017

021

030

033

034

046

048

050

051

063

336001

345001

3C1

W4A001

W6B001

W71001

2020-2021 SY SECOND QUARTER
Consolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA Name
Ascension Parish
Caddo Parish
Caldwell Parish
Catahoula Parish
Concordia Parish
East Baton Rouge Parish
Franklin Parish
LaSalle Parish
Madison Parish
Morehouse Parish
St. Helena Parish
St. John the Baptist Parish
St. Martin Parish
St. Mary Parish
West Feliciana Parish
Delhi Charter School
University View Academy Inc. (FRM LA Co
Thrive Academy
Delta Charter School MST
Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy

Sophie B. Wright Institute of Academic E

Monitoring Event

ESSA,CTE,DSS

,Homeless,SC,SRCL
ESSA ,EEF
ESSA,EEF,SRCL

,SRCL

DSS,EEF,SC,SRCL
ESSA,DSS,EEF,SC,SRCL
ESSA,DSS,EEF,Homeless ,SSAE

,DSS,EEF,SRCL

,EEF,SC,21CCLC

,SRCL

ESSA,EEF,Homeless,SRCL
ESSA,SRCL,T3

,13
IDEA
ESSA,DSS ,SRCL,SSAE
IDEA
ESSA,DSS,SSAE
IDEA
DSS,SSAE

ESSA ,DSS,SSAE



LEA Code

W7B001

WS8A001

WAFO001

WAHO001

WALOO1

WAMO001

WAUO001

WAZ001

WBC001

WBDO001

WBF001

WBKO001

WBL001

WBP001

WBV001

WBX001

WBZ001

WI1001

WZ8001

LEA Name
Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy
Impact Charter Elementary
Harriet Tubman Charter School
The NET Charter High School
JS Clark Leadership Academy
Paul Habans Charter School
GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge
Audubon Charter School
Alice M Harte Elementary Charter School
Edna Karr High School
Eleanor McMain Secondary School
Bricolage Academy
Wilson Charter School
McDonogh 42 Charter School
Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter School
GEO Next Generation High School
McDonogh 35 Senior High School
Akili Academy of New Orleans

GEO Prep Mid-City of Greater Baton Rouge

Monitoring Event
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,REAP,SSAE
SRCL

ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF

ESSA,DSS,SSAE,21CCLC
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE

SRCL

ESSA,SRCL,SSAE
ESSA,DSS,EEF,SRCL,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE

SRCL,SSAE
ESSA,SRCL,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE

ESSA,SSAE

ESSA,SSAE
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF,SSAE

ESSA,IDEA,SSAE



Loutistana Believes

Explanation of Program Acronyms:

CTE - Carl D. Perkins, Career & Technical
Education

21CCLC - 21st Century Community Learning
Centers

Comparability - Title | Comparability
DSS - Direct Student Services

EEF - Education Excellence Fund

EIA - Temporary Emergency Impact Aid

T3 - English Learners (Title 111); Immigrant Set-
Aside & Immigrant Youth

T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth
only

ES - Equitable Services

ESSA - Every Student Succeeds Act

Homeless - Title IX McKinney-Vento

IDEA - Individuals w/ Disabilities Education Act

Migrant - Education of Migratory Children (Title
1, Part C)

N & D (Targeted) - Neglected & Delinquent
REAP - Rural Education Assistance Program

SC - School Choice

SRCL - Striving Readers Comprehensive Literacy
Program

SSAE - Student Support and Academic
Enrichment (Title IV, Part A)



