2020-2021 SY SECOND QUARTERConsolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA Code	LEA Name	Monitoring Event
003	Ascension Parish	ESSA,CTE,DSS
009	Caddo Parish	CTE,Homeless,SC,SRCL
011	Caldwell Parish	ESSA,CTE,EEF
013	Catahoula Parish	ESSA,EEF,SRCL
015	Concordia Parish	REAP,SRCL
017	East Baton Rouge Parish	DSS,EEF,SC,SRCL
021	Franklin Parish	ESSA,DSS,EEF,SC,SRCL
030	LaSalle Parish	ESSA,DSS,EEF,Homeless,REAP,SSAE
033	Madison Parish	CTE,DSS,EEF,SRCL
034	Morehouse Parish	CTE,EEF,SC,21CCLC
046	St. Helena Parish	CTE,REAP,SRCL
048	St. John the Baptist Parish	ESSA,EEF,Homeless,SRCL
050	St. Martin Parish	ESSA,SRCL,T3
051	St. Mary Parish	CTE,T3
063	West Feliciana Parish	IDEA
336001	Delhi Charter School	ESSA,DSS,REAP,SRCL,SSAE
345001	University View Academy Inc. (FRM LA Co	IDEA
3C1	Thrive Academy	ESSA,DSS,SSAE
W4A001	Delta Charter School MST	IDEA,REAP
W6B001	Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy	DSS,SSAE
W71001	Sophie B. Wright Institute of Academic E	ESSA,CTE,DSS,SSAE

Louisiana Believes

LEA Code	LEA Name	Monitoring Event
W7B001	Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,REAP,SSAE
W8A001	Impact Charter Elementary	SRCL
WAF001	Harriet Tubman Charter School	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF
WAH001	The NET Charter High School	СТЕ
WAL001	JS Clark Leadership Academy	ESSA,DSS,SSAE,21CCLC
WAM001	Paul Habans Charter School	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
WAU001	GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SSAE
WAZ001	Audubon Charter School	ESSA,SSAE
WBC001	Alice M Harte Elementary Charter School	SRCL
WBD001	Edna Karr High School	ESSA,SRCL,SSAE
WBF001	Eleanor McMain Secondary School	ESSA,DSS,EEF,SRCL,SSAE
WBK001	Bricolage Academy	ESSA,SSAE
WBL001	Wilson Charter School	SRCL,SSAE
WBP001	McDonogh 42 Charter School	ESSA,SRCL,SSAE
WBV001	Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter School	ESSA,SSAE
WBX001	GEO Next Generation High School	ESSA,SSAE
WBZ001	McDonogh 35 Senior High School	ESSA,SSAE
WI1001	Akili Academy of New Orleans	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
WZ8001	GEO Prep Mid-City of Greater Baton Rouge	ESSA,IDEA,SSAE

Louisiana Believes

Explanation of Program Acronyms:	
CTE - Carl D. Perkins, Career & Technical Education	
21CCLC - 21st Century Community Learning Centers	
Comparability - Title I Comparability	
DSS - Direct Student Services	
EEF - Education Excellence Fund	
EIA - Temporary Emergency Impact Aid	
T3 - English Learners (Title III); Immigrant Set- Aside & Immigrant Youth	
T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth only	
ES - Equitable Services	
ESSA - Every Student Succeeds Act	
HH - Hurricane Homeless	
Homeless - Title IX McKinney-Vento	
IDEA - Individuals w/ Disabilities Education Act	
Migrant - Education of Migratory Children (Title I, Part C)	
N & D (Targeted) - Neglected & Delinquent	
REAP - Rural Education Assistance Program	
SC - School Choice	
SRCL - Striving Readers Comprehensive Literacy Program	
SSAE - Student Support and Academic Enrichment (Title IV, Part A)	